1
DESCRIPTION
Ver.1.29
AT5231
300mA Low Dropout Voltage Linear Regulators
Immense Advance Tech.
APPLICATION
Power source for portable communication

Standby Mode :
ORDERING INFORMATION
 AT 5231-X.X KE R
Circuit Type
IAT
Shipping
R: Tape & Reel
Package
KD: SOT-23
KE: SOT-25
KM4: SOT-343
KM5: SOT-353
KG: SOT-89
Output Voltage
X.X= 1.0V to 4.8V
1.0= 1.0V, 1.2= 1.2V,
1.5= 1.5V, 1.8= 1.8V,
2.5= 2.5V, 2.8= 2.8V,
2.85= 2.85V, 3.0= 3.0V,
3.3= 3.3V, 4.75= 4.75V,...etc.
PIN CONFIGURATIONS (TOP VIEW)
1 32
5 4
NCVOUT
VIN GND EN
SOT-25SOT-23
VIN
VOUT
2
3
1
GND
  SOT-353
(SC-70-5L)
1 32
5 4
NCVOUT
VIN
GND EN
SOT-89
1 2 3
VIN
VOUTGND
VOUTVIN
EN GND
1
34